All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
SBS 800-202
VME64 Bus Adapter with DMA
In Stock

is a worldwide company headquartered in Charlottesville, VA and is part of GE Home and Business Solutions.
For more information, visit www.ge-ip.com.
Ordering Information
Model Number	 Configuration
800	 VME64 to VME64 adapter
810	 VME64 to PCI adapter
820	 VME64 to PMC adapter
Dual Port RAM Options
400-202	 128 KB
400-206	 8 MB
Fiber-Optic Cable (one required)
Cable Number	 For Model	 Description
FCF-LC-05	 800	 5 meter multimode LC to LC duplex
FCF-LC-10	 800	 10 meter multimode LC to LC duplex
FCF-SC-LC-05	 810, 820, 830	 5 meter multimode SC to LC duplex
FCF-SC-LC-10	 810, 820, 830	 10 meter multimode SC to LC duplex
Specifications
Power Requirements
•	 VME64 adapter card draws 2.5A at 5V
•	 PCI adapter card draws 1.5A at 5V